RISK
CONFERENCE

SEPTEMBER 28, 2023

The Element Event Center

5658 South Cougar Lane
Salt Lake City, Utah

riskconference.net




| AGENDA

8:20 AM
8:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM
10:50 AM

11:50 AM
12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30PM
2:45PM

Welcome

Leadership: Key to Effective Risk Management
Wayne Parker, Chief Administrative Officer
Provo City Corporation

Legal Counsel is Vital to Effective Risk Management
Lyn Creswell, City Attorney (Retired)
City of South Salt Lake

Break

Latest Trends in Claims arising from Sidewalks,
Premises, and Recreation

David C. Richards, Shareholder

Christensen & Jensen

Lunch

Preventing Employment Practices Liability Claims
Clint Drake, City Attorney
Bountiful City Corporation

Going the Distance: Fleet Management for Public Entities
Bob Holmes, Senior Transportation Specialist
Travelers Insurance Company

Break

Active Shooter and Workplace Violence:
An Ever Present Threat

Paul Marshall, Managing Director

The McGowan Companies
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