

## RISK CONFERENCE

SEPTEMBER 28, 2023

**The Element Event Center** 

5658 South Cougar Lane Salt Lake City, Utah

riskconference.net

## AGENDA

8:20 AM	Welcome
8:30 AM	Leadership: Key to Effective Risk Management Wayne Parker, Chief Administrative Officer Provo City Corporation
9:30 AM	Legal Counsel is Vital to Effective Risk Management Lyn Creswell, City Attorney (Retired) City of South Salt Lake
10:30 AM	Break
10:50 AM	Latest Trends in Claims arising from Sidewalks, Premises, and Recreation David C. Richards, Shareholder Christensen & Jensen
11:50 AM	Lunch
12:30 PM	Preventing Employment Practices Liability Claims Clint Drake, City Attorney Bountiful City Corporation
1:30 PM	Going the Distance: Fleet Management for Public Entities Bob Holmes, Senior Transportation Specialist Travelers Insurance Company
2:30 PM	Break
2:45 PM	Active Shooter and Workplace Violence: An Ever Present Threat Paul Marshall, Managing Director